

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P No.9398 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Sri C.Raghu, learned Senior counsel representing Sri V.Ch.Naidu, learned counsel for the petitioner(s) and learned counsel for the respondents are present. Counters are not filed. For filing counter, post the mater on 30.07.2024. DR.KMR, J <i>Gvl</i>	

--	--	--	--