

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.9398 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	05.08.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of Sri Ghanta Sridhar, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioners. Learned Standing Counsel appearing for 7th respondent seeks time to file counter. List on 19.08.2025, for counters and reply, if any. KM, J MVK	

--	--	--	--