

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.9398 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
27	22.07.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners stated that counter-affidavit to I.A.No.4 of 2025 has been filed today in the Registry and requested two weeks time to file reply to the counter-affidavit filed by the respondents. List on 05.08.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of hearing. TRR,J <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--